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HL4=TF—T I

W.900 D.900 H.740 29kg

KR TILSHBERE
TL—L : TIVEMIMARE

ALLSIZE-09A (**) 402,000

(442,200

BA=GF—=T I

W.1600 D.900 H.740 40kg

KIR : TILSMBEEE
TL—L : TIVEMIMARE

ALLSIZE-16A(**) 552,000

{607,200

BA=GF—=T I

W.2200 D.1000 H.740 50kg

KR - TILEMIBREE
TL—L : TIVEMIMAEE

ALLSIZE-22A(**) 709,000

{779,900

BA=VGF—T I

W.2600 D.1000 H.740 57kg

KR TIVEMIBAREE
TL—L : TIVEMIMA SR

ALLSIZE-26A(**) 831,000

{914,100)

FL=VTF—TI

W.3000 D.1000 H.740 60kg

KR : TILIMIARLE
TL—L : PILSHiMAEE

ALLSIZE-30A(**) 916,000

(1,007,600)
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White

Black

Metallic Grey
Pearly Gold
Light Blue
Powder Grey
Green Tea
Antique White
Butter White
Mustard Yellow
Autumn Red
Chestnut Brown
Bottle Green
Grey Blue

1-WT
2-BK
9-MGY
11-PGO
13-LBL
14-PGY
19-GNT
26-AWT
27-BWT
28-MYL
29-ARD
30-CBN
31-BGN
32-GBL
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Range 1 Range 2
BL=2GF—T L R : LR (£5399) ALLSIZE-09G (**) 511,000 587,000
TL—L : TILVESHIAEE (562,100 (645,700)
W.900 D.900 H.740 39kg
A=V TF=T K TUR (£T529%) ALLSIZE-15G (**) 665,000 766,000
TL—L : ISR EE {731,500) (842,600)
W.1500 D.1000 H.740 50kg
BAL=2TF—=T I R : LR (£3399) ALLSIZE-22G (**) 890,000 1,023,000
m TL—L : TSR EE {979,000 1,125,300)
W.2200 D.1000 H.740 67kg
BAL=2TF=T I X - LR (£5399) ALLSIZE-26G (**) 1,044,000 1,201,000
TL—L : TSR EE 1,148,400) 1,321,100)
W.2600 D.1000 H.740 80kg
BA=2TF=T I KR - TLVR (£3399) ALLSIZE-30G (**) 1,095,000 1,259,000
— JL—L : FILIHBREE (1,204,500)  (1,384,900)
W.3000 D.1000 H.740 90kg
OARKE () FTRI4ENSERU TS, ORMDILR (£33 EFTFRMLERUTEL,
White 1-WT <Range1> <Range2>
Black 2-BK Snow GNV Polar GPL
Metallic Grey 9-MGY Hazel GNO Dove GDO
Pearly Gold 11-PGO Night ~ GNT Midnight GMN
Light Blue 13-LBL Corten GCR
Powder Grey 14-PGY Smokey Grey GFU
Green Tea 19-GNT Light Grey GGC
Antique White ~ 26-AWT Dark Grey GDG
Butter White 27-BWT
Mustard Yellow 28-MYL
Autumn Red 29-ARD
Chestnut Brown 30-CBN
Bottle Green 31-BGN e il -
Grey Blue 32-GBL } :
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